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Saturday   10:00 am Lanes 1 - 8IV Superbowl
Team Standings

Points Points Team Scratch High High
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg Pins Game Sers

1 5 2 Team 2 59 25 386 24205 494 1328
2 2 7 Team 7 50½ 33½ 273 15665 362 1026
3 1 8 Team 8 47½ 36½ 308 18487 406 1145
4 7 4 Team 4 43½ 40½ 372 23506 436 1231
5 6 1 Team 1 36 48 272 16960 352 919
6 4 5 Team 5 34 50 281 16129 361 1031
7 3 6 Team 6 32½ 51½ 272 16303 348 961
8 8 3 Team 3 32 52 313 15599 386 1067

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1 314 274 299 887 3 <---> Team 6 282 240 307 829 1
3-4 Team 7 390 460 412 1262 3 <---> Team 4 358 403 420 1181 1
5-6 Team 5 286 311 304 901 3 <---> Team 3 297 289 293 879 1
7-8 Team 2 377 404 358 1139 4 <---> Team 8 374 384 350 1108 0

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

494 Team 2 1328 Team 2 460 Team 7 1306 Team 1
436 Team 4 1231 Team 4 459 Team 1 1262 Team 7
406 Team 8 1145 Team 8 433 Team 4 1258 Team 4

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 212 Logan Sanchez 545 Brenden Ireland 292 Brock Lawrence 728 Patrick Short

212 Brenden Ireland 509 Logan Sanchez 280 Lucas Patrick 727 Logan Sanchez
201 Lucas Patrick 471 Lucas Patrick 267 Brenden Ireland 718 Brenden Ireland

Girls 188 Henlee Skinner 474 Henlee Skinner 281 Everlee Skinner 730 Everlee Skinner
183 Madelyn Jasiek 469 Madelyn Jasiek 270 Henlee Skinner 720 Henlee Skinner
172 Lily Schneider 424 Lily Schneider 261 Madelyn Jasiek 706 Madelyn Jasiek

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk22  02/28   8-  7   6-  5   2-  1   4-  3
Wk23  03/14   3-  1   4-  2   8-  6   7-  5

Team Rosters
1 - Team 1  Lane 6  HDCP=114  Avg=272
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Brody Tinkler 5280 54 97
Dominic Baker 4757 48 99
Calvin Anderson 4118 54 76

2 - Team 2  Lane 5  HDCP=0  Avg=386
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Madelyn Jasiek 7821 59 132
Marcus Ireland 6044 57 106
Brenden Ireland 9374 63 148

3 - Team 3  Lane 8  HDCP=59  Avg=313
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Evie Schneider 2849 30 94
Hallie Klass 4743 48 98
Lily Schneider 3645 30 121

4 - Team 4  Lane 7  HDCP=0  Avg=372
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Logan Sanchez 8936 60 148
James Patrick 6342 63 100
Lucas Patrick 7817 63 124

5 - Team 5  Lane 4  HDCP=0  Avg=281
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Kaylee Mclain 3402 33 103
Karson Mclain 3647 36 101
Owen Stash 2558 33 77

6 - Team 6  Lane 3  HDCP=9  Avg=272
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Kayden Hunt 6035 50 120
Brock Lawrence 4397 42 104
Cooper Topf 720 15 48

7 - Team 7  Lane 2  HDCP=35  Avg=273
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Joey Brown 5138 54 95
Patrick Short 4050 45 90
Dax Smith 3183 36 88

8 - Team 8  Lane 1  HDCP=0  Avg=308
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Henlee Skinner 6674 57 117
Everlee Skinner 5462 57 95
Cora Roether 5808 60 96
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